Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Freedom Interactive Media of Colorado, Inc.		12/31/2000	CORPORATION: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Freedom Interactive Newspapers of Colorado, Inc.	
Street Address:	30 South Prospect Street	
City:	Colorado Springs	
State/Country:	COLORADO	
Postal Code:	80903	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75813274	WOW! MARKETING
Registration Number:	2291037	PEAKLINKS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 949-760-0404 Email: efiling@kmob.com Correspondent Name: Tirzah Abe Lowe Address Line 1: 2040 Main Street Address Line 2: Fourteenth floor

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tirzah Abe Lowe	
Signature:	/tirzah abe lowe/	
Date:	02/14/2005 TRADEMARK	

900019712 **REEL: 003029 FRAME: 0061**

Total Attachments: 1

source=2571_001#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003029 FRAME: 0062

11/20/02 WED 10:55 FAX 949 798 3524

FREEDOM COMM

Ø 010



SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF FILING

I, BILL JONES, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 31st day of December, 2000, there was filed in this office an amendment changing the corporation name from FREEDOM INTERACTIVE MEDIA OF COLORADO, INC., a California corporation, to FREEDOM INTERACTIVE NEWSPAPERS OF COLORADO, INC.,



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of January 16, 2001.

BILL JONES

Secretary of State

P-24 A (Rev. 1-95)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003029 FRAME: 0063

RECORDED: 02/14/2005